nmercial Use: 30726 cer Code: MX MUMF 2024 05 0 nment/sstated below: gnment d Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Quantity And Amount Payble								
S/11/24 30726 cer Code: MX MUMF 2024 05 0 nment/sstated below: gnment d Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Quantity And Amount Payble								
S/11/24 30726 cer Code: MX MUMF 2024 05 0 nment/sstated below: gnment d Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Quantity And Amount Payble								
30726 cer Code: MX MUMF 2024 05 0 nment/sstated below: gnment d Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Quantity And Amount Payble								
S/11/24 cer Code: MX MUMF 2024 05 0 nment/sstated below: gnment d Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Quantity And Amount Payble								
S/11/24 cer Code: M& MUMF 2024 05 0 nment/sstated below: gnment d Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Quantity And Amount Payble								
30726 cer Code: M& MUMF202405\0 nment/sstated below: gnment d Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Quantity And Amount Payble								
rer Code: Y/K MUMY 2024 05 0 nment/sstated below: gnment d Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Quantity And Amount Payble								
rer Code: Y/K MUMF 2024 05 0 nment/sstated below: gnment d Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Quantity And Amount Payble								
rer Code: Y/K MUMF 2024 05 0 nment/sstated below: gnment d Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Quantity And Amount Payble								
nment/sstated below: gnment d Date Number and Date Quantity And Amount Payble								
gnment Revised Assignment Quantity And Amount Payble								
d Date Number and Date Amount Payble								
Rate Amount								
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								
3- Main interview -								
4- Main interview-								
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others								
(Specify)								
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges 5 195 975 -								
Executive Name: Santoshini Mashurkar								
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX2187								
975/-								
:-								
B) Supervision Charges Amount:-								
Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment								
Summary								
tedby Invoice Quantity Quantity Patients - Quantity Parents								
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.								
Beneficiary Bank Name: central Bank of								
Beneficiary Bank Name: Centrol Bonk of Beneficiary IFSC Code: CBIN0281276								
Beneficiary Bank Name: central Bank of								
Beneficiary Bank Name: Central Bank of Beneficiary IFSC Code: CBINO281276 Bill Received On:								
Beneficiary Bank Name: CENTYL Bonk of Beneficiary IFSC Code: CBINO281276 Bill Received On:								
Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Nine houndred Sevents five Only Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Date Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejectedby IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Accepted Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. I agree with all terms and conditions.								

3

t	hini Mash	De la	ame: ame: ame: ame:		ponde	Date: Name of signee: Arrit Minned al Signature: Arrit Minn of H
	livered in required cd on daily basis so PS be captured live r to rejection of the nment to you as a quest from you for te your assignment te your assignment	should be de lata be synce netive and Gl nce and may ely an assig l that no req at to terminal weliefs and L	leted assignment s lete quantity and d ould be always in a ult in non-acceptar ployment but men other person, and ny reserves its righ ro the best of my b	The above stated assignment will start from <u>and end on</u> The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live assignment in part/full without any further reference/infimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.	will start fro c device hand c: is sent direc e stated briefi nut any furthe tut any furthe tut o pursue any ment in the C nereof. ation mention	The above stated assignment will start from numbers/quantity through the device handed that data collected in the device is send directly assignment in part/full without any further freelancer, and you are free to pursue any further freelancer, and you are free to pursue any or permanent/temporary employment in the Con without showing any reason thereof. I solemnly declare the information mentioned terms and conditions.
	195			mumbri.		Supervision
	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	Quantity (Nos)	0	Segment - Center	e	Data Collection Type
	and explained in mentioned	bject matter 1 conditions) the captioned sul	 Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on. We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: 	ussion we ha which you ha e assignment	Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the diss detail at the project briefing y We now offer you fees for th below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:
3	Freelancer Code: MX MVM F2074 05 10 Reference No: Date: 8/11/24	cerCode: ΜΧΜι xceNo: 8/11/24	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date: 8/11	AL JOB NO: 20240702 JOB Title: HSPT Fieldwork Location: MUMBH	Amit Mandal Poiser Wu East	Freelancer Name Amilt T House Address poise & Karndi Valu East
				Assignment letter		
	(Card Holder's Signature)	(Card Ho				
			nce supplier for collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork ard is issued on	d with us as a freelan been authorized to Assignment Letter. I to to tress: This Authority Ca is/her assignment.	<u>hit (nuc</u> nd collectin ket Xcel as ue: ue: freelance st	This is to certify that <u>from</u> conducting interviews and Research Data by Market <u>Date of Issue:</u> Location: <u>Phum b A</u> Mobi the specific request of the fre
	PIC of the freelancer		Okhla Industrial	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name : Santo Shi いっ かわなられい てんのん Mobile No.: 9022673006	7, Okhla In xecutive Nar lobile No. :	market <u>x</u> cel

.

- 64.

					110								
From Market xcel Data maxing													
From Market xcel Data mattix Name of the Freelancer:- Reshma. Gazmel Address:- Lokhannel Andhen West Mobile No:-													
BILL													
For Commercial Use:													
Customer's Name & Address							For Commercial Use:						
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Wadi, Bill No: 30719													
Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 Date: 8////24 JUTIJ													
PAN No.: AAECM5086D Freelancer Code: MX MUFY 1-2023 0357													
Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:													
Job No: 20240702 Original Assignment Number and Date Quantity Amount Payble													
Job Title:	arket	Rease	reh i	n induc	on	HSM						rayble	
Fieldwork Lo	cations:	m	pps	ì									
Fees for A	ssignme	ent											
Data Collection Type & Segment						Qu	antity	Rate		. A m	ount		
1- Briefing charges					-	100		000					
	2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					5	650		3250				
3- Main interview -													
4- Main interview-													
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)													
Other Fees/Charges													
Supervision Charges													
Executive Name: Santoshini Mashurkan EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX 2/87													
Totals													
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:-													
B) Supervision Charges Amount:-													
Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment													
Rupees in Words: three thousand Two hundred Fifty and -													
Summary													
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre			ity Synched/ Jbmitted	ched/ Quantity Rejectedby In		Invoice Quant Accepted	ity Quantity Paidi Invoice	inthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
Number				Туре									
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.													
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and lagree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: ACAPL83 48N Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Reshma ham been been been been been been been bee													
Ronofician	Rank Acc	count Nam	ie: Re.S	nma un	\sim \cdot	m		Benefi	ciary Bank N	ame: ICI	لر	part	
Beneficiary	/ Bank Acc	count Num	nber: O	00401	58	0614		Benefi	ciary IFSC C	ode: ICIC	20	000004	
E&OE													
Resh	mrs				A	R. O	111	24	Bi	Il Received On			
Te.				C	to	D	11	,	 Bi	Bill Checked & Cleared On:			
<u> </u>	Circuit			-	A	noroyed by	with d	ate		. encence a c			
(Signature & Date) Approved by with date													

arket <u>x</u> cel	PIC of the freelancer	
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by M Date of Location: ກາບກ່ຽວນ	x	
the specific request of		
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

Job No: 20240702 Freelancer Name Reshma home Freelancer Code: MXMUM F20230357 House Address Lokhanwi Job Title: HSM Reference No: Date: 8/11/24 Fieldwork Location: MUMber Andheri west

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Interview	Mumbri	5	650

The above stated assignment will start from and end on The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:

Name of signee: Reshma Grazmal

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:	Santos ini	mashurka,
Contact number:	90226770	96
Signature:		· .
2) Witness Name:		
Contact number:		
Signature:		

Signature: